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WASHINGTON 

 
SUMNER SPORTSMENS ASSOCIATION 
PUYALLUP, WA 
3/7/2020 
SUMNER 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMNER 
53 Attended 
M1 DEAN T CORNELISON 90 
M2 LEN EDWARDS 87 
M2 MIKE WILGUS 88 
AA1 JIM D DARBY 85 
AA1 JOE SWATEK 85 
AA3 DOUGLAS KURATA 83 
A1 JOSEF NEUMYER 72 
A2 DAVE FRAKES 69 
A3 DAVE COLLINS 68 
B1 JEFF SEDITA 81 
B2 RUSS L RANDALL 69 
B3 FRED HEISTUMAN 66 
C1 JASON HERRICK 73 
C2 KAYLA WILGUS 71 
C3 MICHAEL P STEVENS 63 
D1 DOUG LLOYD 73 
D2 ALEXANDER M STEVENS 69 
D3 FRANK M HAGGAN 69 
E1 PAMELA A CHINN 39 
SJCH ALEXANDER M STEVENS 69 
SJCH KAYLA WILGUS 71 
VTCH LEN EDWARDS 87 
VTRU KEN W SIDES 83 
VT3 DAVID L BARTOW 80 
SVCH DOUGLAS KURATA 83 
SVCH LINDA HENSON 74 
SVRU JAMES B PAINTER 82 
SVRU PAMELA A CHINN 39 
SV3 EDWARD A SALVINI 77 
LYCH KIM FORHART 73 
LYCH LINDA HENSON 74 
LYRU DONNA K ANDERSON 57 
LY3 MEGHAN SEDITA 34 
SSCH LYNN J MARVIN 72 
SSRU MARSHALL W KNOX 63 
SS3 DICK SALVINO 57 
 
BREMERTON TRAP & SKEET CLUB 
BREMERTON, WA 
3/8/2020 
BREMERTON 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BREMERTON 
35 Attended 
M1 MIKE WILGUS 92 
M2 KEN W SIDES 89 
M3 DEAN T CORNELISON 86 
AA1 JIM D DARBY 81 
AA2 SHAD PERRY 75 
AA3 JOE SWATEK 72 
A1 NASH JOHNSON 72 
A2 GORDON FRIGAARD 61 
A3 DICK SALVINO 60 
B1 JEFF SEDITA 72 
B2 MARK BROOKFIELD 59 
B2 MORGAN E TUREK 59 
B3 WILLIAM M DENNY II 56 
C1 KAYLA WILGUS 69 
C2 MERRIL A PICCINI 56 
C3 ERIC D BELLAMY 54 
E1 KEN F HULET 53 
E2 PAMELA A CHINN 35 
SJCH KAYLA WILGUS 69 

VTCH KEN W SIDES 89 
SVCH EDWARD A SALVINI 76 
LYCH KAYLA WILGUS 69 
SSCH JOHN J MCMAHON 67 
 
TACOMA SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 
PUYALLUP, WA 
3/15/2020 
TACOMA 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TACOMA 
37 Attended 
M1 MIKE WILGUS 93 
M2 DAVID L BARTOW 91 
M3 LEN EDWARDS 87 
AA1 JOE SWATEK 85 
AA2 KIM FORHART 80 
AA3 LEON CHMIELEWSKI 78 
A1 RYAN FINDLAY 80 
A2 RICK WITCRAFT 71 
A2 ROBERT F FINDLAY 71 
A3 NASH JOHNSON 67 
B1 JEFF SEDITA 77 
B2 LAUREN L CHINN 70 
B3 DARRIN R KREIL 69 
C1 KAYLA WILGUS 67 
C1 MICHAEL P STEVENS 67 
C2 GARY L MANSKER 65 
C3 BILL CHADDOCK 64 
D1 GRANT T ERB 70 
D2 PABLO ROSALES 66 
D3 ALEXANDER M STEVENS 61 
E2 PAMELA A CHINN 46 
SJCH ALEXANDER M STEVENS 61 
SJCH KAYLA WILGUS 67 
VTCH DAVID L BARTOW 91 
SVCH EDWARD A SALVINI 81 
SVRU LEON CHMIELEWSKI 78 
SV3 ROBERT F FINDLAY 71 
LYCH KIM FORHART 80 
LYRU KAYLA WILGUS 67 
LY3 PAMELA A CHINN 46 
SSCH LYNN J MARVIN 85 
SSRU MARK ENGEN 75 
SS3 GARY L MANSKER 65 
 


